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Nome do Proprietario

HARAS PHILLIPSON

HARAS RIO IGUASSU

STUD MAGIA

HARAS CIFRA

HARAS VALENTIN

HARAS FREE WAY

HARAS BELMONT LTDA.
HARAS DO MORRO

STUD EMBALAGEM

HARAS MOEMA

FAZENDA MONDESIR

STUD SION

STUD SAO JOSE DOS BASTIOES
HARAS UBERLANDIA
STUD BRAVE HEART
HARAS MARIA APARECIDA
STUD J.C.R.

HARAS OLD FRIENDS LTDA
RACH STUD

STUD GALOPE
NEVERENDING STUD

STUD MARC RACE

STUD A.M.L.

HARAS FAZENDA BOA VISTA
PAULO ROBERTO JARDIM
STUD CORAZON DE LEON
STUD FENOMENO

STUD ORIT

STUD DVC
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Proprietarios

STUD NICHOLAS & ENRICO JARUSSI

NILTON PINHEIRO JUNIOR
HARAS CHELLO

STUD DO VLADI

STUD PLASTIPLAN

STUD FREEDOM

STUD RED QUINTELLA
STUD MOTO E HORSE
HARAS KIGRANDI

STUD BARREIRO

NO FEAR STUD

HARAS TUTA

STUD NBC

RAFAEL BARBOSA DOS REIS
STUD AZUL

HARAS SPRINGFIELD

STUD SPARTACUS

STUD MY HERO DAD

STUD PEAKY BLINDERS
ANTONIO CORTEZE SOBRINHO
STUD BADUNI
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213.025,00
191.200,00
190.400,00
181.475,00
178.675,00
146.375,00
137.975,00
121.500,00
110.825,00
109.525,00
105.225,00
103.800,00
98.300,00
90.000,00
86.450,00
81.050,00
75.575,00
72.775,00
71.250,00
70.875,00
69.775,00
68.525,00
64.800,00
62.600,00
61.900,00
61.025,00
55.200,00
52.350,00
50.825,00
47.950,00
46.700,00
46.650,00
46.325,00
46.025,00
45.975,00
41.400,00
39.700,00
37.800,00
36.750,00
35.200,00
35.000,00
35.000,00
34.750,00
34.675,00
33.925,00
33.500,00
33.050,00
31.225,00
30.750,00
29.950,00
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